Controls

Johnson 7/)1 Eg{%

BOSSARDT
Prof nal C

MYERS-WILKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - Bid Package #1 - Bid # 1215- Bid Date 5-24-12

RECOMMENDED CONTRACT AWARD [CONTRACTOR CONTRACT
AMOUNT

Contract #0241 Demolition Kellington Construction $ 397,835

Contract #3100 Earthwork & #3210 Asphalt Veit & Company $ 834,155

SUBTOTAL OF CONTRACTS RECOMMENDED FOR AWARD 1/28/10 $ 1,231,990
PREVIOUSLY AWARDED CONTRACTS $ 285,705

TOTAL $ 1,517,695
BUDGETED CONTRACT COST $ 1,689,347

VARIANCE UNDER/(OVER) ESTIMATED COST $ 171,652

*** Contract budget is exclusive of soft costs such as: furnishings, contingency, consultants, legal, insurance, testing, etc.

prepared by: BOSSARDT CORPORATION



