
Contract #  -  Description Base Bid Alternate # 1 Alternate # 2 Alternate #2A Alternate # 3 Alternate # 4 Alternate # 5 Alternate # 6 Alternate # 7 Alternate # 8 Total

Contractor Name 3rd Floor 

Classroom 

Addition Shell

3rd Floor 

Classroom 

Addition 

Buildout

Fluid 

Applied 

Flooring at  

Girls 328 

and Boys 

329

Remove 

Gym. 

Balcony and 

Buildout 

Office 245

Fluid 

Applied 

Flooring in 

Lieu of Tile 

at 

Restrooms

Fluid 

Applied 

Flooring in 

Lieu of 

Quarry Tile 

at Kitchen

Terrazzo in 

lieu of Tile 

at Corridors

Add 

Translucent 

Wall 

Assembly @ 

Gymnasium

Masonry 

Restoration 

at East 

Elevation, 

3rd Floor

Contract Amt.

(including 

alternates)

Contract #0241 Demolition

KELLINGTON 

CONSTRUCTION
$397,835 N/A N/A N/A $23,230 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $421,065.00

Lipe Brothers $732,000 N/A N/A N/A $34,000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $766,000

Combined Contract Bid for Contracts # 3100 Earthwork, #3210 Asphalt Paving

VEIT & COMPANY INC.
$834,155 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $834,155

Contract #3100 Earthwork

Veit & Company, Inc. $431,945 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $431,945.00

Ulland Brothers, Inc. $625,765 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $625,765

Contract #3210 Asphalt Paving

Northland Constructors of Duluth, 

LLC $420,700 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $420,700.00

Veit & Company, Inc. $429,210 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $429,210

Ulland Brothers, Inc. $441,775 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $441,775

MYERS-WILKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - BID PACKAGE #1

Bid Tabulation for BID # 1215 Bid Package #1 -  - 5/24/12 Bid Opening

Prepared by:BOSSARDT CORPORATIONI:\Facilities\Kerry-Betty\BOARD AGENDA\2012\06-Brd Agenda - June\Special SB Meeting 6-11-12\1215_BID_TABULATION Myers Wilkins 1


